FORMAT

% 5 lectures (3 x 1h)
% 11 invited talks (1h)
# 23 contributed talks (1/2 h)



9:15

10:156

11:00

12:00

17:30

18:30

19:30 1

Sunday
February 09

15:30

(airport)

Bus ride
to Benasque
from
Barcelona
airport

Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday
February 10| February 11 |February 12| February 15| February 14
Regis;ration Jean-Noel Julien Monika C.J. Turner
Welcome Fuchs Vidal Aidelsburger Chepiga

Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break

ecture 1
Cecile
Repellin

Lunch &
Discussions

Coffee

Lecture 1
Philippe
Corboz

S. Pappalardi

C. Suenderhauf

Lecture 2

Philippe ngigzo

Corboz

Lunch & Lunch &
Discussions Discussions

Coffee Coffee
Maia Garci Lecture 2
\a/'a arcia- Cecile

ergniory Repellin

| oic Herviou Ji-Yao Chen

Yasir Igbal G. Wojtowicz

Andreas
Lauechli

Lunch &
Discussions

Coffee

Lecture 3
Philippe
Corboz

Juraj Hasik

S. Jahromi

Ke Liu
O. Gauthé

Lunch &
Discussions

Reception




9:15

10:156

11:00

12:00

17:30

18:30

19:30

Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
February 17| February 18| February 19| February 20| February 21 | February 22
Lecture 1 Kai Lecture 3 B. Vanhecke Hong-HaoTu 9.0
Kareljan Schmidt Kareljan | )
Schoutens Schoutens Mohsin Igbal  P. Emonts
Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Bus ride
to
F. Schindler = Lecture2  Lecture 3 Eray J. D’Emidio | Barcelona
Frank Frank oh airport
Lunch & Lunch & Lunch & Lunch & A. Molnar
Discussions Discussions Discussions Discussions
Lunch &
Di .
Coffee Coffee Coffee Coffee ISEUSsions
Lecture 1 Ike;:;.r:nz Karen Tommaso
Simon Trebst ) Halberg Roscilde
Schoutens
Lecture 1 Lecture 2 Lecture 3 N. Laflorencie
Frank Simon Simon
Verstraete Trebst Trebst T.B. Wahl

Reception




